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

only), What else is included:- Fridge / Stove - Washer/Dryer- Driveway parking and large storage area, Terms: 

12 Months Fixed Lease, Half Month’s Rent Security Deposit, Utilities split with upper tenant (40%), Tenant’s 

Insurance is required before move-in. Credit check and reference are required, No Airbnb or No Subletting; or 

similar, No Marijuana, no drugs allowed, Preference will go to those who can provide:- Good References- Proof 

of work or Record of Employment- Credit check upon request- Someone who is quiet and respectful 

- People who are non-smokers, Price per month: $1600, Availability:Available January 1st, 2025 for a minimum 

one year lease. 

75002ef1fa5434cc8caff058b444f594@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 977ft2 - Ground Level 2 Bedroom, Storage, Laundry + Big Living 
Area! (Abbosford) 
This large ground level suite is spread over 970 square feet! Located in beautiful East Abbotsford in a fantastic 

family oriented neighborhood. Close to multiple schools, shopping and the Sumas exit! Bathroom's and floors 

have been recently renovated, great size rooms, own laundry and much more! Features: 1 Living Room, 1 

Kitchen, 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bathrooms, What else is included:- Fridge / Stove- Washer/Dryer- street parking only, 

Terms: 12 Months Fixed Lease, Half Month’s Rent Security ,Deposit, Utilities are not included and will be split 

with upper tenant (60/40), Tenant’s Insurance is required before move-in. Credit check and reference are 

required, No Airbnb or No Subletting; or similar, No Marijuana, no drugs allowed, Preference will go to those 

who can provide:- Good References- Proof of work or Record of Employment (or student with financial 

banking)- Credit check upon request- Someone who is quiet and respectful - People who are non-smokers 

d998a667a2c032c497ea197217d9a68f@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 2br - Suite with Designated Parking (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: May Be Considered, No Smoking, Utilities: Heat/hydro included, Available: 

November 1st,One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, 

Walk to all levels of schools! Daylight suite with included heat, hydro + water/sewer. 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, 

spacious living room. Shared laundry, and off street parking. A small pet might be considered. Kitchen includes 

mailto:75002ef1fa5434cc8caff058b444f594@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d998a667a2c032c497ea197217d9a68f@hous.craigslist.org
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fridge, stove, and dishwasher. Available November 1st.Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- 

Ext-1 to book a viewing.Reference the address: “2039 Sandalwood Crescent BSMT" 

$1,650 / 2br - 1300ft2 - (ORCA-REF#35672) **HUGE 2BD/1BA BASEMENT SUITE 
IN ABBOTSFORD EAST** (Abbotsford) 
FEATURES, Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Square Footage: 1300 sqft, Parking Spaces: Street parking, Pets 

Allowed: NO PETS Agent Name: Chery Castaneda, DESCRIPTION, For more information, please click REPLY 

above!*HUGE 2BD/1BA BASEMENT SUITE*, Unique opportunity to rent this oversized 1,300 sf basement suite 

located in sought after family oriented neighborhood of East Abbotsford. Make this lovely 2 bedroom and 1 

bathroom unit your home. Kitchen and dining area large window lets in a good amount of natural light in. 

Huge carpeted living room. Laminate flooring in good size bedrooms. Ample street parking. Outside deck area 

with valley views. Ideal position between city life and natural parks. Close to shopping and amenities . All 

utilities Gas, Hydro, Wi-Fi, Heat, Hot Water, City Utilities $150/month flat fee.*Available Immediately* 

*All Utilities $150/month flat fee**No Dishwasher**No Pets* HOME FEATURES & AMENITIES, Huge Basement 

Suite, Laminate and Carpet, Oversized Living Area, Private Entrance, Lovely Deck, NEIGHBOUHOOD FEATURES 

& PROXIMITY TO CONVENIENCES, Quiet Family Neighbourhood, Close to Shopping and Dining, Parks and 

Recreation Nearby, Easy Access to Hwy 1, Close to Transit (604) 839-5169 
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

covered deck year round which overlooks your outdoor space and has stairs that go down to the yard. To 

schedule a viewing appointment please contact Beryl 604-820-8888  

$2,400 / 3br - 3BDR/2BTH UNIT IN A DUPLEX (Mission) 
Well maintained suite for rent in Mission. 

Quiet, family oriented neighborhood. Featuring 3 bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms unit with a shared laundry in 

a duplex.1 car parking spot is available on a driveway. Centrally located and close to schools, as well as transit 

and shopping. Other Details: Tenant will share cost of utilities (75%) with 1BDR/1BTH unit, Shared laundry, 

Sorry no smokers, Friendly, well trained dog is ok, Prefer 1 year lease, Tenant Insurance Required at Move In, 

Credit Check, references from an employer and previous landlords., Available now, 

179bf9cd8e803417b9ba33c4a8ebeb77@hous.craigslist.org 

 

 

mailto:20217fe116b332b08c62dd3810164827@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:179bf9cd8e803417b9ba33c4a8ebeb77@hous.craigslist.org

